Intelligent LED Solutions, Unit 2, Berkshire Business Centre, Berkshire Drive, Thatcham, Berkshire, RG19 4EW
Telephone: +44 (0)1635 294606 Email: info@i-led.co.uk Website: www.i-led.co.uk
A division of Intelligent Group Solutions Ltd
1
©
 IG
S
 V

V1
D
A
TA
SH
EE
T
OSLON Square Uniform LEDiL Selector Power Supply Options
ILS has a comprehensive range of standard Power Supplies. The table below shows the total number of ILS products
each Power Supply can drive.
Additional Power Supplies are being introduced so please call us or check our website for the latest offering.
 ILS Driver Part No. Rating Watts Current
LED Driver
Forward Voltage
IZC035-008F-5065C-SA 8W 350mA 3-36V
IZC035-017F-0067A-SA 17W 350mA 6-48V
IZC035-018T-9500A-SX 18W 350mA 15-52V
IZC050-018T-9500A-SX 18W 500mA 9-36V
IZC070-018T-9500A-SX 18W 700mA 6-26V
IZC070-035F-0067C-SA 35W 700mA 9-48V
IZC045-040A-9266C-SA 40W 450mA 30-89V
IZC095-040M-9067C-SAL 40W 950mA 25.2-42V
IZCVAR-040M-9020C-SAL 40W 350mA, 500mA,
600mA, 700mA,
900mA, 1050mA
350mA 2-100V, 500mA
2-80V, 600mA 2-67V, 700mA